
G L O B A L  F I N I S H I N G  S O L U T I O N S

Light Fixtures
for Spray Booths

> 3-Tube, 4-Tube or 6-Tube    
 Fixtures

> Energy Efficient

> Color Corrected T8 or T5 Tubes

> Inside Accessible

> ETL Listed
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Class 1, Division II: 
Locations in which volatile flammable liquids or 
gases are handled, processed or used.

Class 1, Division II  and  
Class 2, Division II: 
Locations in which; volatile flammable liquids or 
gases are handled, processed or used, and  where 
combustible dust will not normally be in suspension 
nor will normal operations put dust in suspension, 
but where accumulation of dust may interfere 
with heat dissipation from electrical equipment or 
where accumulations near electrical equipment 
may be ignited.

C	 US

T8 Fixture - 6-Tube

T8 Fixture - 4-Tube

T5 Fixture - 6-Tube

T8 Fixture - 3-Tube



Reflector-Style Fixture

Single Skin Panel  
Opening for Light Fixture

52 1/8"

50 1/4"

18"

26 7/8"

•  Energy-Efficient, electronic ballasts

•  ETL & ETL-C Listed

•  Enclosed & gasketed

• Twist-In lamp holders

•  Inside access

•  Allows easy retrofits

• Template for installation into  
existing panels

• Corner enclosure (optional)

Interlocking 
Safety Switch

Interlocking Proximity Switch

Lamp Type: T5 T8 T8
Models: LAB-I4T5-D12

LAB-I6T5-D12

LAR-I4T5-D12

LAR-I6T5-D12

LAB12-3-36

LAB12-4

LAB12-6

LAR12-4

LAR12-6

LAB12-4-LAM*

LAB12-6-LAM*

LAB3-4

LAB3-6

LAR3-4

LAR3-6

LAB3-4-LAM*

LAB3-6-LAM*

Watt: 54 32 32

Hertz: 60 60 60
Lamp Qty: 4 Tube

6 Tube

3 Tube

4 Tube

6 Tube

4 Tube

6 Tube

Voltage: 120 / 277 120 / 277 347

Input Amps 
3 Tube:

4 Tube:

6 Tube:

 
-----

2.00/0.86

3.04/1.32

 
0.71/0.26

0.94/0.41

1.42/0.62

 
-----

0.31

0.52

*  Models LAB12-4-LAM, LAB12-6-LAM, LAB3-4-LAM and LAB3-6-LAM are not  
 suitable for Paint Spray Booth applications.

Box-Style Fixture

52 1/8"

18 7/8"

Box-Style Fixture

52 1/8"

18 7/8"

LIGHT FIXTURES

These light fixtures were designed for locations in which volatile flammable liquids or gases are handled, processed 
or used. Cost effective fixtures are exceptional for spraying environments, include color corrected tubes for excellent 
color-matching and illumination.

Class 1, Division II - Groups: A, B, C, & D
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G L O B A L  F I N I S H I N G  S O L U T I O N S



Reflector-Style Fixture

Single Skin Panel  
Opening for Light Fixture

52 1/8"

50 1/4"

18"

26 7/8"

Interlocking 
Safety Switch

Interlocking Proximity Switch

Box-Style Fixture

52 1/8"

18 7/8"

Box-Style Fixture

52 1/8"

18 7/8"

Lamp Type: T8 T8
Models: LAB12-3-36-C2D2

LAB12-4-C2D2

LAB12-6-C2D2

LAR12-4-C2D2

LAR12-6-C2D2

LAB3-4-C2D2

LAB3-6-C2D2

LAR3-4-C2D2

LAR3-6-C2D2

Watt: 32 32

Hertz: 60 60

Lamp Qty: 3 Tube

4 Tube

6 Tube

-----

4 Tube

6 Tube

Voltage: 120 / 277 347

Input Amps 
3 Tube:

4 Tube:

6 Tube:

 
0.71/0.31

0.94/0.41

1.42/0.62

 
-----

0.31

0.52

Class 2, Division II - Groups: F & G

•  Energy-Efficient, electronic ballasts

•  ETL & ETL-C Listed

•  Enclosed & gasketed

• Twist-In lamp holders

•  Inside access

•  Allows easy retrofits

• Template for installation into  
existing panels

• Corner enclosure (optional)

These light fixtures were designed for locations in which; volatile flammable liquids or gases are handled, processed or 
used and, where combustible dust will not normally be in suspension nor will normal operations put dust in suspension, 
but where accumulation of dust may interfere with heat dissipation from electrical equipment or where accumulations 
near electrical equipment may be ignited. Fixtures are cost effective and are exceptional for spraying environments. 
Include color corrected tubes for excellent color matching and illumination.

Class 1, Division II - Groups: A, B, C, & D
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GFS Parts & Filters

Global Finishing Solutions    •   800-848-8738   •   info@globalfinishing.com
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GFS’ quest for product quality and performance has resulted in a full line of accessories that have been designed and 
manufactured for durability and long lasting, trouble-free service. Great emphasis is placed on our engineering and 
workmanship so that GFS customers will receive the best products at competitive prices.

Approved Replacement Parts and Filters

GFS is also your approved full-line supplier for Parts and Filters for:

 •  Binks Booths

 •  DeVilbiss Booths

 •  JBI Booths & Ovens

 •  Blu-Surf Systems

 •  Milbanks Systems

 •  Other Spray Booth Manufacturers

Control Panels

Filters

 • Filters (all Makes & Models)

 • Electrical Components

 • Oven Components

 • Lighting

 • Motors

 • Fans

 • Exhaust Ductwork

 • Doors

 • Grates and Pans

 • Panels

 • Filter Racks

 • Insulation

 • Hardware

 • Spray Booth Accessories

 • Other Miscellaneous

Full Service Parts and Filters Department

Fluorescent Light Fixtures

Contact GFS for more information! 

800-848-8738

Spray Booth Accessories

Exhaust Fans

Ductwork




